| Faculty Forward @ JHU

Onsite Agenda

Friday, June 7

Time
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:50
1:00-2:30

2:30-2:50
2:50-3:00
3:00-3:45
4:00-5:30
6:00-7:00

Description
Sign-in/Breakfast
Day 1 Kickoff Activity

Roles of Online Instructors/Active
Learning

BREAK/TECHNOLOGY PLAYGROUND
LUNCH

Ultra-Engaging Online and Blended
Learning

Summing it Up

BREAK

Panel: Engaging Video
Keynote and Reception

Dinner

Location

Room 200
Room 200
Room 200

Room 33
Hayward Dining Room
Room 200

Room 200

Room 200

Chesapeake Galley; Pullen Plaza
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Hayward Dining Room

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-3:15
3:15-3:30

Breakfast

Day 2 Kickoff Activity

Refining Interactions for Maximum
Engagement

BREAK

Experts in the Room
Working Lunch
Presentations

Closing/Next Steps

Room 200

Room 200
Room 200

Room 200

Hayward Dining Room/Room 200

Room 200
Room 200
JOHNS HOPKINS
' WHITING SCHOOL

of ENGINEERING



