Faculty Forward @ JHU

Onsite Agenda

Shorte Agenda			
Friday, June 7			
Time	Description	Location	5
8:00-9:00	Sign-in/Breakfast	Room 200	
9:00-9:30	Day 1 Kickoff Activity	Room 200	9
9:30-11:30	Roles of Online Instructors/Active Learning	Room 200	
11:30-12:00	BREAK/TECHNOLOGY PLAYGROUND	Room 33	
12:00-12:50	LUNCH	Hayward Dining Room	
1:00-2:30	Ultra-Engaging Online and Blended Learning	Room 200	
2:30-2:50	Summing it Up	Room 200	
2:50-3:00	BREAK		
3:00-3:45	Panel: Engaging Video	Room 200	
4:00-5:30	Keynote and Reception	Chesapeake Galley; Pullen Plaza	
6:00-7:00	Dinner	Hayward Dining Room	
Saturday, June 8			
8:00-9:00	Breakfast	Room 200	
9:00-9:30	Day 2 Kickoff Activity	Room 200	
9:30-11:00	Refining Interactions for Maximum Engagement	Room 200	
11:00-11:15	BREAK		
11:15-12:30	Experts in the Room	Room 200	
12:30-1:30	Working Lunch	Hayward Dining Room/Room 200	
1:30-3:15	Presentations	Room 200	
3:15-3:30	Closing/Next Steps	Room 200	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

